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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9890  Leah Patterson                10  River Ridge                   21:36.2  6:58 
      2      9917  Mallory Miess                 11  Riverdale                     22:35.0  7:17 
      3    2 9789  Kolbie Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:53.9  7:23 
      4    3 9859  Tannah Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien              22:58.0  7:24 
      5    4 9800  Jadence Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:14.7  7:29 
      6    5 9803  Katie Randow                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:20.0  7:31 
      7    6 9788  Kendal Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:28.1  7:34 
      8    7 9954  Isabella Bunders              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:46.5  7:40 
      9      9921  Melanie Williamson            10  Riverdale                     23:58.9  7:44 
     10    8 9851  Karly Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              24:00.1  7:44 
     11    9 9957  Alayna Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               24:02.9  7:45 
     12   10 9792  Breylyn Culver                11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:22.7  7:51 
     13      9741  Sophie Howard                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:33.3  7:55 
     14   11 9854  Allison Mathies               12  Prairie du Chien              24:36.6  7:56 
     15      9745  Mazie Theorin                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica             24:40.0  7:57 
     16   12 9894  McKenzie Taylor               10  River Ridge                   25:07.1  8:06 
     17      9776  Sadie Venner                  11  De Soto                       25:13.0  8:07 
     18      9913  Cayley Carter                 11  Riverdale                     25:24.0  8:11 
     19   13 9846  Kate Gebhard                  11  Prairie du Chien              25:28.8  8:13 
     20   14 9965  Emma Udelhoven                11  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:47.6  8:19 
     21   15 9893  Kristina Sletten              10  River Ridge                   26:03.9  8:24 
     22   16 9963  Leah Peralta                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:08.1  8:25 
     23   17 9960  Mallory McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:15.2  8:27 
     24   18 9883  Yoselin Bautista              10  River Ridge                   26:34.9  8:34 
     25   19 9956  Ellah Jones                   10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:40.5  8:36 
     26      9775  Elise Venner                  12  De Soto                       26:49.8  8:39 
     27      9773  Peyton Sprosty                 9  De Soto                       26:55.9  8:41 
     28   20 9897  Chloe West                    10  River Ridge                   27:18.3  8:48 
     29   21 9791  Ava Burbach                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:25.7  8:50 
     30   22 9805  Hannah Thiel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:44.8  8:56 
     31   23 9864  Autumn Ziegler                10  Prairie du Chien              28:02.9  9:02 
     32   24 9895  Eden Thornton                  9  River Ridge                   28:29.0  9:11 
     33      9949  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont            28:43.2  9:15 
     34   25 9889  Lydia Mason                   12  River Ridge                   28:48.8  9:17 
     35   26 9844  Madelyn Coffield              10  Prairie du Chien              28:50.0  9:17 
     36      9915  Riley Leith                   11  Riverdale                     29:00.3  9:21 
     37      9948  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont            29:31.6  9:31 
     38      9935  Livian Starkey                12  Seneca                        29:44.4  9:35 
     39   27 9861  Costanza Reyes                12  Prairie du Chien              29:47.1  9:36 
     40      9799  Aubrey Merry                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:58.0  9:39 
     41      9841  Chaya Blackburn               12  Prairie du Chien              30:12.0  9:44 
     42      9737  Dalaney Fisher                10  Argyle/Pecatonica             31:30.2 10:09 
     43      9797  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:42.8 10:13 
     44      9855  Katelyn Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien              32:02.6 10:19 
     45      9736  Chloe Clark                   10  Argyle/Pecatonica             32:47.7 10:34 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:27.9  117:19.4 1:28.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kolbie Andolsek           10 22:53.9
       2      4  Jadence Nagel             12 23:14.7
       3      5  Katie Randow              11 23:20.0
       4      6  Kendal Andolsek           10 23:28.1
       5     10  Breylyn Culver            11 24:22.7
       6   ( 21) Ava Burbach                9 27:25.7
       7   ( 22) Hannah Thiel              12 27:44.8

       2.    58  Prairie du Chien                           (25:01.3  125:06.4 5:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tannah Radloff            12 22:58.0
       2      8  Karly Kramer              10 24:00.1
       3     11  Allison Mathies           12 24:36.6
       4     13  Kate Gebhard              11 25:28.8
       5     23  Autumn Ziegler            10 28:02.9
       6   ( 26) Madelyn Coffield          10 28:50.0
       7   ( 27) Costanza Reyes            12 29:47.1

       3.    63  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (25:12.1  126:00.3 2:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Isabella Bunders          11 23:46.5
       2      9  Alayna Martin              9 24:02.9
       3     14  Emma Udelhoven            11 25:47.6
       4     16  Leah Peralta              11 26:08.1
       5     17  Mallory McCullick         10 26:15.2
       6   ( 19) Ellah Jones               10 26:40.5

       4.    66  River Ridge                                (25:20.1  126:40.4 5:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson            10 21:36.2
       2     12  McKenzie Taylor           10 25:07.1
       3     15  Kristina Sletten          10 26:03.9
       4     18  Yoselin Bautista          10 26:34.9
       5     20  Chloe West                10 27:18.3
       6   ( 24) Eden Thornton              9 28:29.0
       7   ( 25) Lydia Mason               12 28:48.8
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.66 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9911  Lexi Bomkamp                   7  Riverdale                     11:35.8  7:00 
      2    2 9742  Emma Johnsen                   8  Argyle/Pecatonica             12:02.0  7:15 
      3    3 9885  Lindsay Burmeister             8  River Ridge                   12:06.1  7:18 
      4    4 9847  Wynn Hall                      6  Prairie du Chien              12:16.6  7:24 
      5    5 9961  Kendra Mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:18.4  7:25 
      6    6 9959  Taylin Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:18.9  7:26 
      7    7 9845  Kaci Gebhard                   7  Prairie du Chien              12:26.7  7:30 
      8    8 9848  Elouise Igou                   6  Prairie du Chien              12:35.5  7:36 
      9    9 9920  Hadlee Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                     12:35.8  7:36 
     10   10 9843  Mia Campbell                   7  Prairie du Chien              12:48.2  7:43 
     11   11 9856  Lily Mathies                   7  Prairie du Chien              12:49.8  7:44 
     12   12 9962  Aubrey Pellock                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:59.9  7:50 
     13   13 9862  Briar Smith                    7  Prairie du Chien              13:05.5  7:54 
     14      9931  Millie Dahlberg                8  Seneca                        13:14.8  7:59 
     15   14 9840  Danielle Beers                 6  Prairie du Chien              13:15.0  7:59 
     16      9774  Isabelle Tauscher              8  De Soto                       13:26.9  8:07 
     17   15 9912  Alexis Carter                  7  Riverdale                     13:30.2  8:09 
     18   16 9806  Aubrey White-Murphy            7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:37.8  8:13 
     19      9849  Ava Kapfhamer                  7  Prairie du Chien              13:39.7  8:14 
     20   17 9958  Jenna Martin                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:45.2  8:18 
     21      9860  Lyla Redman                    8  Prairie du Chien              13:50.2  8:21 
     22      9857  Alena Niemec                   7  Prairie du Chien              14:00.0  8:27 
     23   18 9884  Addison Brooks                 8  River Ridge                   14:00.5  8:27 
     24      9772  Maci Krause                    8  De Soto                       14:10.3  8:33 
     25   19 9888  Aleena Kirschbaum              8  River Ridge                   14:16.9  8:37 
     26   20 9916  Olivea Matthews                6  Riverdale                     14:17.9  8:37 
     27   21 9919  Rose Schramm                   7  Riverdale                     14:23.3  8:41 
     28   22 9793  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:34.0  8:47 
     29   23 9798  Lidy McNamer                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:50.5  8:57 
     30   24 9896  Taylor Toberman                7  River Ridge                   14:53.1  8:59 
     31      9850  Ellie Kramer                   7  Prairie du Chien              14:55.1  9:00 
     32   25 9744  Katherine Sigg                 7  Argyle/Pecatonica             14:58.5  9:02 
     33   26 9796  Kathrine Jaynes                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:59.2  9:02 
     34   27 9743  Addy Keubli                    6  Argyle/Pecatonica             15:10.6  9:09 
     35   28 9804  Willa Schmidt                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:12.1  9:10 
     36      9842  Bronwyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien              15:14.4  9:11 
     37   29 9964  Sophia Read                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:20.2  9:15 
     38   30 9891  Rachael Patterson              6  River Ridge                   15:51.6  9:34 
     39      9858  Brianna Perkins                7  Prairie du Chien              16:02.5  9:40 
     40   31 9738  Makenna Gilbertson             8  Argyle/Pecatonica             16:06.0  9:42 
     41      9771  Brooklyn Hooverson             7  De Soto                       16:06.8  9:43 
     42   32 9801  Ellowyn Pflederer              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:15.2  9:48 
     43      9852  Ariya Krogman                  5  Prairie du Chien              16:24.5  9:54 
     44   33 9881  Evelyn Adrian                  6  River Ridge                   16:42.1 10:04 
     45   34 9882  Londyn Allen                   6  River Ridge                   16:54.7 10:12 
     46      9853  Mya Mahr                       8  Prairie du Chien              16:58.6 10:14 
     47      9932  Harper Joy                     8  Seneca                        17:10.3 10:21 
     48   35 9739  Raelee Hampton                 7  Argyle/Pecatonica             17:15.0 10:24 
     49      9886  Shay Entwisle                  7  River Ridge                   17:28.3 10:32 
     50      9934  Taryn Lorenz                   8  Seneca                        17:49.8 10:45 
     51      9930  Rose Caya                      6  Seneca                        17:59.9 10:51 
     52   36 9790  Sage Bork                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:06.9 10:55 
     53      9795  Lauren Jacks                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:55.3 11:24 
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       1.    40  Prairie du Chien                           (12:35.4  62:56.8 0:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Wynn Hall                  6 12:16.6
       2      7  Kaci Gebhard               7 12:26.7
       3      8  Elouise Igou               6 12:35.5
       4     10  Mia Campbell               7 12:48.2
       5     11  Lily Mathies               7 12:49.8
       6   ( 13) Briar Smith                7 13:05.5
       7   ( 14) Danielle Beers             6 13:15.0

       2.    66  Riverdale                                  (13:16.6  66:23.0 2:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lexi Bomkamp               7 11:35.8
       2      9  Hadlee Wilkinson           6 12:35.8
       3     15  Alexis Carter              7 13:30.2
       4     20  Olivea Matthews            6 14:17.9
       5     21  Rose Schramm               7 14:23.3

       3.    69  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:20.6  66:42.6 3:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kendra Mitchell            8 12:18.4
       2      6  Taylin Martin              7 12:18.9
       3     12  Aubrey Pellock             7 12:59.9
       4     17  Jenna Martin               6 13:45.2
       5     29  Sophia Read                6 15:20.2

       4.    94  River Ridge                                (14:13.7  71:08.2 3:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lindsay Burmeister         8 12:06.1
       2     18  Addison Brooks             8 14:00.5
       3     19  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 14:16.9
       4     24  Taylor Toberman            7 14:53.1
       5     30  Rachael Patterson          6 15:51.6
       6   ( 33) Evelyn Adrian              6 16:42.1
       7   ( 34) Londyn Allen               6 16:54.7

       5.   115  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:38.8  73:13.6 1:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 13:37.8
       2     22  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer      7 14:34.0
       3     23  Lidy McNamer               6 14:50.5
       4     26  Kathrine Jaynes            6 14:59.2
       5     28  Willa Schmidt              7 15:12.1
       6   ( 32) Ellowyn Pflederer          7 16:15.2
       7   ( 36) Sage Bork                  8 18:06.9

       6.   120  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (15:06.5  75:32.1 5:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emma Johnsen               8 12:02.0
       2     25  Katherine Sigg             7 14:58.5
       3     27  Addy Keubli                6 15:10.6
       4     31  Makenna Gilbertson         8 16:06.0
       5     35  Raelee Hampton             7 17:15.0


